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Tuesday 05:18-05:38
Wednesday -
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Direction
Dw. £6dz Fabryczna — Okdlna - Lagiewniki

20 stops

Open route schedule

Dw. £6dz Fabryczna

Rodziny Poznanskich - Dw. £.6dz Fabryczna

Narutowicza - Pl. Dgbrowskiego

Uniwersytecka - Narutowicza

Uniwersytecka - Rewolucji 1905r.

Uniwersytecka - Rondo Solidarnosci

Palki - Zrodtowa

Palki - Smutna

Palki - Wojska Polskiego

Strykowska - Wojska Polskiego

Strykowska - Inflancka

Wycieczkowa - Strykowska

Wycieczkowa - Wypoczynkowa

Wycieczkowa - Woskowa

Wycieczkowa - Warszawska

Wycieczkowa - Rogowska

Wycieczkowa - Wiewibrcza

Wycieczkowa - Nowaka Jezioranskiego

Wycieczkowa - Wycieczkowa 86

Okodlna - Lagiewniki

Route schedule
Dw. £6dz Fabryczna — Okdlna - Lagiewniki

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dw. t6dz Fabryczna
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

04:42-22:43

04:47-22:36

04:47-21:32

04:47-22:36

04:47-22:36

04:42-22:43

05:41-22:36


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-51a-4272947880-2359510930

Direction

Okodlna - Lagiewniki — Dw. £6dz Fabryczna

18 stops

Open route schedule

Okdlna - Lagiewniki

Wycieczkowa - Wycieczkowa 86

Wycieczkowa - Nowaka Jezioranskiego

Wycieczkowa - Wiewiércza

Wycieczkowa - Rogowska

Wycieczkowa - Warszawska

Wycieczkowa - Woskowa

Wycieczkowa - Wypoczynkowa

Wycieczkowa - Strykowska

Strykowska - Inflancka

Palki - Wojska Polskiego

Palki - Smutna

Palki - Zrodtowa

Uniwersytecka - Rondo Solidarnosci

Uniwersytecka - Rewolucji 1905r.

Uniwersytecka - Narutowicza

Rodziny Poznanskich - Dw. £6dZ Fabryczna

Dw. L6dz Fabryczna

Route schedule
Okodlna - Lagiewniki — Dw. £6dz Fabryczna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Okdlna - Lagiewniki
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

04:34-22:13

04:34-22:05

04:34-21:00

04:34-22:05

04:34-22:05

04:49-22:13

05:53-22:05
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

19:32

19:32

19:32

19:32

19:32
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Direction

Retkinia — Dw. £.6dz Fabryczna

2 stops

Open route schedule

Retkinia

Dw. L6dz Fabryczna

Route schedule
Retkinia — Dw. £.6dz Fabryczna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Retkinia
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

03:55

03:55

03:55

03:55

03:55
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Direction

Wojska Polskiego - Palki — Limanowskiego - Zajezdnia
Limanowskiego

11 stops

Open route schedule

Wojska Polskiego - Palki

Wojska Polskiego - Sporna

Wojska Polskiego - Gtowackiego

Wojska Polskiego - Marynarska

Wojska Polskiego - Franciszkanska

Organizacji Win - Franciszkanska

Batucki Rynek - Batucki Rynek

Limanowskiego - Zachodnia

Limanowskiego - Sierakowskiego

Limanowskiego - Mokra

Limanowskiego - Zajezdnia Limanowskiego

Route schedule

Wojska Polskiego - Palki — Limanowskiego - Zajezdnia

Limanowskiego

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wojska Polskiego - Palki
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

09:20-23:27

09:20-23:20

09:20-22:17

09:20-23:20

09:20-23:20

21:43-23:27

21:43-23:20
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Direction

Limanowskiego - Zajezdnia Limanowskiego — Okodlna -
tagiewniki

21 stops

Open route schedule

Limanowskiego - Zajezdnia Limanowskiego

Limanowskiego - Mokra

Limanowskiego - Sierakowskiego

Batucki Rynek - Batucki Rynek

Zawiszy Czarnego - Franciszkanska

Franciszkanska - Wojska Polskiego

Wojska Polskiego - Marynarska

Wojska Polskiego - Gtowackiego

Wojska Polskiego - Sporna

Wojska Polskiego - Palki

Strykowska - Wojska Polskiego

Strykowska - Inflancka

Wycieczkowa - Strykowska

Wycieczkowa - Wypoczynkowa

Wycieczkowa - Woskowa

Wycieczkowa - Warszawska

Wycieczkowa - Rogowska

Wycieczkowa - Wiewiércza

Wycieczkowa - Nowaka Jezioranskiego

Wycieczkowa - Wycieczkowa 86

Okodlna - Lagiewniki

Route schedule

Limanowskiego - Zajezdnia Limanowskiego — Okodlna -
tagiewniki

Monday 03:56-10:39
Tuesday 03:56-10:39
Wednesday 03:56-10:39
Thursday 03:56-10:39
Friday 03:56-10:39
Saturday 04:18-05:21
Sunday 05:21
Route info

Direction: Limanowskiego - Zajezdnia Limanowskiego
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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51a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lodz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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